
VODKAVODKA

Pimms
Pimms & Lemonade

Pink Gin
Gordon’s Pink Gin, 

Choice of lemonade or Tonic

Venom 
Smirnoff Vodka, Southern 

Comfort, Blue VK, Orange Juice

Sex On The Beach
Peach Schnapps, Vodka, 

Orange, Cranberry

£17

£19

£19

£19

GINGIN
Brockmans
Bombay Sapphire
Monkey 47
Edinburgh Gin 
Classic, Elderflower, Raspberry, Rhubarb & Ginger

Engine Gin
Gordon’s
Gordon’s Pink
Hendricks
Puerto de Indias
Tanqueray
Whitley Neil
Original, Distillers Cut, Rhubarb & Ginger, Blood Orange,
Parma Violet, Raspberry

Chase Gin

25ml £4.45
25ml £4.70
25ml £5.80
25ml £4.70

25ml £4.70
25ml £4.25
25ml £4.30
25ml £4.70
25ml £4.25
25ml £4.45
25ml £4.45

25ml £5.00

DRAUGHT BEERDRAUGHT BEER

PLEASE ORDER AT THE BARPLEASE ORDER AT THE BAR

Hazy Jane IPA 
Blue Moon
Guinness
Jubel
Paulaner
Outcider
Peroni
Tennents
Level Head
Madri
Asahi

Pint £6.90
Pint £6.90
Pint £6.50 
Pint £6.50
Pint £6.00
Pint £5.90
Pint £6.90
Pint £5.90
Pint £6.90
Pint £6.50
Pint £6.90

BOTTLES & CANSBOTTLES & CANS
Corona
Peroni - 
Magners
Crabbies Ginger Beer
Budvar
Kopparberg Can 
Strawberry & Lime, Mixed Fruit
Barneys Volcano IPA
Pilot Can
Blond, Peach Melba, IPA
VK
Blue, Ice, Orange & Passionfuit, Apple & Mango

£5.20
£5.50
£5.50 
£5.50 
£5.50
£4.75

£6.00
£5.50

£3.50

RUMRUM
Bacardi
Havana Club 
3yo, 7yo, Especial
Morgans Spiced
Mount Gay Eclipse
Kraken

25ml £4.20
25ml £4.40

 25ml £4.20
25ml £4.40
25ml £4.60

Smirnoff
Stolichnaya
Absolut
Citron, Vanilla
Chase 
Grey Goose

25ml £4.25
25ml £5.40
25ml £4.95

25ml £5.00
25ml £6.00

Guinness 0.0%
Corona Cero 0.0%
Peroni 0.0%
Kopparberg 0.0%
Schofferhoffer 2.5%
Gordon’s Gin Alcohol Free 0.0%

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£4.75

25ml £1.75

LOW & ALC FREELOW & ALC FREE

DRINKS LISTDRINKS LIST

PITCHERSPITCHERS

Gluten Free Option Available

SPRITZSPRITZ

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

Hugo Spritz
St. Germain, Prosecco, Soda

Limoncello Spritz 
Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda

Lillet Rose Spritz
Lillet Rose, Prosecco, Soda

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00



Cabernet Sauvignon || Red - Chile - 13% 
175ml £6.70 | 250ml £9.20 | Bottle £26.50 

Malbec || Red - Argentina - 14% 
175ml £7.10 | 250ml £9.70 | Bottle £28.50 

Merlot || Red - Chile - 12.5% 
175ml £6.40 | 250ml £8.00 | Bottle £22.50 

Shiraz || Red - SE Australia - 13.5% 
175ml £6.30 | 250ml £8.70 | Bottle £25.50 

Sangiovese || Red - Italy - 12.5% 
175ml £5.70 | 250ml £7.60 | Bottle £21.50 

Sauvignon Blanc || White - South Africa - 12.5% 
175ml £7.10 | 250ml £9.70 | Bottle £28.50 

Pinot Grigio || White - Italy - 12.5% 
175ml £6.10 | 250ml £8.40 | Bottle £24.50 

Trebbiano || White - Italy - 12% 
175ml £5.70 | 250ml £7.60 | Bottle £21.50 

Chardonnay || White - SE Australia - 12% 
175ml £6.70 | 250ml £9.20 | Bottle £26.50 

Zinfandel || Rose - California - 11% 
175ml £5.90 | 250ml £8.00 | Bottle £22.50 

Cinsault Vielles Vignes || Rose - France - 12% 
175ml £6.10 | 250ml £8.40 | Bottle £24.50 

Galanti Prosecco || Sparkling - Italy - 10.50% 
200ml £7.50 | Bottle £30.50

WWW.PEARTREEEDINBURGH.CO .UK

WINEWINE

LIQUEURS & SHOTSLIQUEURS & SHOTS

DRINKS LISTDRINKS LIST

BLENDED WHISKEY & BOURBONBLENDED WHISKEY & BOURBON
Bulleit Bourbon
Chivas Regal 12
Hennessy
Dewar’s 8 Ilegal Smooth
Famous Grouse
Jack Daniel’s Tennessee
Jameson
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Monkey Shoulder
Woodford Reserve
Wild Turkey

£4.20
£4.90
£5.50
£4.90
£4.50
£4.20
£4.20
£5.70
£4.90
£4.30
£4.20

HOT DRINKSHOT DRINKS
Americano
Cappucino
Espresso
Flat White
Latte
Add caramel, vanilla, hazelnut or gingerbread syrup

Tea
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Lemon & Ginger, Green Tea,
Camomile, Peppermint

Hot Chocolate
Deluxe Hot Chocolate
Baileys Hot Chocolate
Deluxe Baileys Hot Chocolate

R £2.80 | L £3.50
R £2.80 | L £3.50

£2.80
£3.00

R £2.80 | L £3.50
0.50p

£2.90

£3.20
£4.00
£6.20
£6.70

Antica Sambuca
Archers Peach Schnapps
Baileys
Cazcabel Tequila
Coffee, Honey
Disaronno
Drambuie
El Jimador Tequila
Jagermeister
Malibu

£4.20
£4.20
£4.70
£4.20

£4.20
£4.20
£4.40
£4.20
£4.20

Passoa
Pimms
Fireball
Aftershock
Sourz
Southern Comfort
Tequila Rose
Tia Maria
Baby Guinness
Jager Bomb

£3.80
£3.50
£4.20
£4.40
£3.00
£4.20
£4.30
£4.20
£4.50
£5.00

Draught Soft Drink
Diet Coke, Schweppes Lemonade, 
Schweppes Tonic Water

Coca-Cola Draught
Soda Water
Add a dash of cordial for 10p

Fruit Juice
Apple, Cranberry, Orange, Pineapple

Schweppes Bottle
Ginger Beer, Ginger Ale, Tonic, Light Tonic

Appletiser Bottle
Coke Zero Can
Fanta Can
Irn Bru Xtra Can
Highland Spring Water
Still, Sparkling

Glass £2.30 | Pint £3.50 

Glass £2.40 | Pint £3.70
Glass £1.20 | Pint £2.30

Glass £2.30 | Pint £3.50

£2.30

£2.30
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.30

SOFT DRINKSSOFT DRINKS


