

DRINKS LIST

 PLEASE ORDER AT THE BAR 

DRAUGHT BEER

Hazy Jane IPA	Pint £6.90
Blue Moon	Pint £6.90
Guinness	Pint £6.50
Jubel	Pint £6.50
Paulaner	Pint £6.00
Outcider	Pint £5.90
Peroni	Pint £6.90
Tennents	Pint £5.90
Level Head	Pint £6.90
Madri	Pint £6.50
Asahi	Pint £6.90

BOTTLES & CANS

Corona	£5.20
Peroni - Gluten Free Option Available	£5.50
Magners	£5.50
Crabbies Ginger Beer	£5.50
Budvar	£5.50
Kopparberg Can	£4.75
Strawberry & Lime, Mixed Fruit	
Barneys Volcano IPA	£6.00
Pilot Can	£5.50
Blond, Peach Melba, IPA	
VK	£3.50
Blue, Ice, Orange & Passionfruit, Apple & Mango	

PITCHERS

Pimms

Pimms & Lemonade
£17

Pink Gin

Gordon's Pink Gin,
Choice of lemonade or Tonic
£19

Venom

Smirnoff Vodka, Southern
Comfort, Blue UK, Orange Juice
£19

Sex On The Beach

Peach Schnapps, Vodka,
Orange, Cranberry
£19

LOW & ALC FREE

Guinness 0.0%	£3.50
Corona Cero 0.0%	£3.50
Peroni 0.0%	£3.50
Kopparberg 0.0%	£4.00
Schofferhoffer 2.5%	£4.75
Gordon's Gin Alcohol Free 0.0%	25ml £1.75

RUM

Bacardi	25ml £4.20
Havana Club	25ml £4.40
3yo, 7yo, Especial	
Morgans Spiced	25ml £4.20
Mount Gay Eclipse	25ml £4.40
Kraken	25ml £4.60

VODKA

Smirnoff	25ml £4.25
Stolichnaya	25ml £5.40
Absolut	25ml £4.95
Citron, Vanilla	
Chase	25ml £5.00
Grey Goose	25ml £6.00

GIN

Brockmans	25ml £4.45
Bombay Sapphire	25ml £4.70
Monkey 47	25ml £5.80
Edinburgh Gin	25ml £4.70
Classic, Elderflower, Raspberry, Rhubarb & Ginger	
Engine Gin	25ml £4.70
Gordon's	25ml £4.25
Gordon's Pink	25ml £4.30
Hendricks	25ml £4.70
Puerto de Indias	25ml £4.25
Tanqueray	25ml £4.45
Whitley Neil	25ml £4.45
Original, Distillers Cut, Rhubarb & Ginger, Blood Orange, Parma Violet, Raspberry	
Chase Gin	25ml £5.00

SPRITZ

Aperol Spritz

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda
£9.00

Hugo Spritz

St. Germain, Prosecco, Soda
£9.00

Limoncello Spritz

Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda
£9.00

Lillet Rose Spritz

Lillet Rose, Prosecco, Soda
£9.00

The Pear Tree

DRINKS LIST

WINE

Cabernet Sauvignon || Red - Chile - 13%
175ml £6.70 | 250ml £9.20 | Bottle £26.50

Malbec || Red - Argentina - 14%
175ml £7.10 | 250ml £9.70 | Bottle £28.50

Merlot || Red - Chile - 12.5%
175ml £6.40 | 250ml £8.00 | Bottle £22.50

Shiraz || Red - SE Australia - 13.5%
175ml £6.30 | 250ml £8.70 | Bottle £25.50

Sangiovese || Red - Italy - 12.5%
175ml £5.70 | 250ml £7.60 | Bottle £21.50

Sauvignon Blanc || White - South Africa - 12.5%
175ml £7.10 | 250ml £9.70 | Bottle £28.50

Pinot Grigio || White - Italy - 12.5%
175ml £6.10 | 250ml £8.40 | Bottle £24.50

Trebbiano || White - Italy - 12%
175ml £5.70 | 250ml £7.60 | Bottle £21.50

Chardonnay || White - SE Australia - 12%
175ml £6.70 | 250ml £9.20 | Bottle £26.50

Zinfandel || Rose - California - 11%
175ml £5.90 | 250ml £8.00 | Bottle £22.50

Cinsault Vieilles Vignes || Rose - France - 12%
175ml £6.10 | 250ml £8.40 | Bottle £24.50

Galanti Prosecco || Sparkling - Italy - 10.50%
200ml £7.50 | Bottle £30.50

HOT DRINKS

Americano	R £2.80 L £3.50
Cappuccino	R £2.80 L £3.50
Espresso	£2.80
Flat White	£3.00
Latte	R £2.80 L £3.50
Add caramel, vanilla, hazelnut or gingerbread syrup	0.50p
Tea	£2.90
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Lemon & Ginger, Green Tea, Camomile, Peppermint	
Hot Chocolate	£3.20
Deluxe Hot Chocolate	£4.00
Baileys Hot Chocolate	£6.20
Deluxe Baileys Hot Chocolate	£6.70

BLENDED WHISKEY & BOURBON

Bulleit Bourbon	£4.20
Chivas Regal 12	£4.90
Hennessy	£5.50
Dewar's 8 Illegal Smooth	£4.90
Famous Grouse	£4.50
Jack Daniel's Tennessee	£4.20
Jameson	£4.20
Johnnie Walker Black Label	£5.70
Monkey Shoulder	£4.90
Woodford Reserve	£4.30
Wild Turkey	£4.20

LIQUEURS & SHOTS

Antica Sambuca	£4.20	Passoa	£3.80
Archers Peach Schnapps	£4.20	Pimms	£3.50
Baileys	£4.70	Fireball	£4.20
Cazcabel Tequila	£4.20	Aftershock	£4.40
Coffee Honey		Sourz	£3.00
Disaronno	£4.20	Southern Comfort	£4.20
Drambuie	£4.20	Tequila Rose	£4.30
El Jimador Tequila	£4.40	Tia Maria	£4.20
Jagermeister	£4.20	Baby Guinness	£4.50
Malibu	£4.20	Jager Bomb	£5.00

SOFT DRINKS

Draught Soft Drink	Glass £2.30 Pint £3.50
Diet Coke, Schweppes Lemonade, Schweppes Tonic Water	
Coca-Cola Draught	Glass £2.40 Pint £3.70
Soda Water	Glass £1.20 Pint £2.30
Add a dash of cordial for 10p	
Fruit Juice	Glass £2.30 Pint £3.50
Apple, Cranberry, Orange, Pineapple	
Schweppes Bottle	£2.30
Ginger Beer, Ginger Ale, Tonic, Light Tonic	
Appletiser Bottle	£2.30
Coke Zero Can	£2.50
Fanta Can	£2.50
Irn Bru Xtra Can	£2.50
Highland Spring Water	£2.30
Still, Sparkling	

